
 

 
Participants the PUBLIN December 2 2005 workshop in Brussels.  
 
The following singed up for the workshop. Not all of them showed up. 
 
Johanna Lundereng Fransiskushjelp

en 
Enerhaug t. 4, 0651 
Oslo Norway 

 22 70 76 80 jlundereng@fransiskus.no 

Prof. Dr. Colin Talbot Manchester Business School, University 
of Manchester 

+44 7971 670624 
(mobile) 

CTalbot@dom01.mbs.ac.uk 

Dr. Ellen Wayenberg Catholic 
University of 
Leuven 

E. Van Evenstraat 2A 
bureau 04.53 3000 
Leuven Belgium 

0032/16/ 32 32 69 
(70) 

ellen.wayenberg@soc.kuleuven.be 

Vivian Vimarlund, PhD Linköpings 
universitet 

SE-581 83 Linköping, 
Sweden 

+ 46 13 28 44 73  vivvi@ida.liu.se 

Pablo López Alvarez Blueprint 
Partners 

1000-Brussels, 
Belgium 

+32 2 289 09 38  Pablo.LopezAlvarez@BlueprintPart
ners.be 

Tamyko Ysa  ESADE  Av. Pedralbes, 60, 
08034 Barcelona, 
Spain  

00 34 93 495 21 42  TAMYKO.YSA@esade.edu 

Aurélien Renard Platte Strauss 
Partners 

Rue Maurice Charlent 
53, 1160 Brussels, 
Belgium 

+32 (0)2 738 00 62 arenard@platteconsult.com 

José Manuel Arias Region of 
Madrid Office in 
Brussels 

Avenue de la Toisson 
d'Or, 55, Brussels, 
Belgium 

3225347439  cdm1@comadrid.skynet.be

Guadalupe Soto Mora  European 
Institute of 
Public 
Administration 

O.L. Vrouweplein, 22, 
NL - 6211 HE 
Maastricht  

+31.43.3296261  g.sotomora@eipa-nl.com 



(EIPA)  
Dr. Adrian Reilly Aston Business 

School, Aston 
University 

Aston Triangle, 
Birmingham, B4 7ET. 
UK 

00 44 121 204 3114 a.reilly@aston.ac.uk 

Yuri V.Fedotov St.Petersburg 
State University 

St.Petersburg. 
pereulok Dekabristov 
16 

78123508157  

  

  

  

yvfed@smart.spb.ru

Rita Santos "-" Dr.Kristinas väg 30, 
100 44 Stockholm, 
SWEDEN 

+ 46 8 790 79 22 ritac@infra.kth.se 

Zacharias Bilalis DG Enterprise 
and Industry, 
European 
Commission 

BREY 08/08, B-1049 
Brussels 

322996993 zacharias.bilalis@cec.eu.int

Marie Donnelly  Directorate 
General for 
Employment, 
European 
Commission  

Rue Joseph II, 27, 
1049 Brussels  

+32-2-296 03 32  Marie.Donnelly@cec.eu.int 

Kajsa Nilsson Swedish 
Financial 
Management 
Authority 

P O Box 45316, 104 30 
Stockholm 

4686904355 Kajsa.Nilsson@esv.se

Ulla Duell Swedish 
Financial 
Management 
Authority 

P O Box 45316, 104 30 
Stockholm 

+46 8 690 43 55 ulla.duell@esv.se 

Trond Knutsen Research 
Council of 
Norway 

Postboks 2700, St. 
Hanshaugen, 0131 
OSLO 

4791703728 tk@forskningsradet.no

Lars Mikkelsen Oslo region 
European office 

Rue du Luxembourg 3, 
B-1000 Brussels 

+32 (0)2 501 08 63 lars.mikkelsen@osloregion.org 

Anders Ruenes South Norway 
European 
Office 

Avenue de Tervuren 
35, 1040 Brussels 

+32 (0) 2282 0379 anders.ruenes@south-norway.be 

Rodolfo Piedra de 
Furundarena 

Delegado del 
Centro de 

Rue Guimard, 15, 1040 
Bruxelles 

+32 (0)2 551 02 82 piedra.cdti@sost.be 



Desarrollo 
Tecnológico 
Industrial 
(CDTI) en 
SOST 

Kyrre Aas Stavanger-regionens Europakontor +32 (0)2 231 57 93 stavanger.brussel@skynet.be 
Ulf Blomqvist VINNOVA 

(Swedish 
Agency for 
Innovation 
Systems) 

Mäster Samuelsgatan 
56, S-101 58 
STOCKHOLM  

08-473 31 19 
(directly to cell 
phone)  

Ulf.Blomqvist@VINNOVA.se 

Marie Karlikova Czech Liaison 
Office for R & D 

Bastion Tower, Level 
21, Place du Champs 
de Mars, 5, 1050 
Brussels, Belgium 

+32 (0) 2550 3785  karlikova@tc.cas.cz 

Joseph Prieur French national 
aerospace 
establishment 
ONERA 

8 Rue des Arts, B 1210 
Bruxelles 

+32 2 506 88 41 prieur@clora.net 

Patrick Navatte CPU/CLORA 8 Rue des Arts, B 1210 
Bruxelles 

02-506-88-59  

 

  

  

navatte@clora.net

Dr. Stefano Paoli Virgilio Viale Europa, 370 - 
55014 Marlia (Lucca) - 
Italy 

39335498000 s_paoli@virgilio.it 

Tore Grønningsæter Research Counsellor, Mission of Norway 
to the EU 

MFA Tore.Gronningsaeter@mfa.no

Amana S. Ferro The Learning 
Network (LNet), 
Greater London 
Enterprise 

Rue du Trone 108, B - 
1050 Brussels 

00 32 2 650 08 10  amana.f@gle.co.uk 

Lars Fuglsang Roskilde Universitets Center "-" fuglsang@ruc.dk 
Manuel Lopez-
Estornell 

Regional 
Government of 
Valencia 

Juristas 10, 46001-
Valencia, Spain 

34-96-31-84-404 lopez_manest@gva.es

Peter Schilling Sister Drottning Kristinas väg 
33 D, 114 28 
Stockholm, Sweden 

08 545 252 76 peter.schilling@sister.nu 



Enrico Deiaco  Sister Drottning Kristinas väg 
33 D, 114 28 
Stockholm, Sweden 

08 545 252 62 enrico.deiaco@sister.nu 

Erik Melbye Storstrøms Amt Avenue Palmerston 3, 
3. - 1000 Bruxelles 

3222356653 fseme@stam.dk 

Maka De Lameillieure  Innovatiecentru
m  

E. Sabbelaan 51, 8500 
KORTRIJK, Belgium 

+32 (0)56 28 28 85 maka.de.lameillieure@innovatiecent
rum.be 

Trond-
Arne.UNDHEIM@cec.
eu.int 

European 
Commission 

"-" +32 (0)2 29 96877 Trond-Arne.UNDHEIM@cec.eu.int 

Madame Séverine 
ANQUETIL 

Alsace region Avenue des Arts 19 
AD, B - 1000 Bruxelles 

+32 2 221 04 31 

Monsieur Jean-Luc 
TOURMANN 

Alsace region Avenue des Arts 19 
AD, B - 1000 Bruxelles 

 

+32 2 221 04 31 

Paul.Timmers@cec.eu
.int 

European 
Commission 

"-" +32-2-299 0245  

  
  

 
  

 paul.timmers@cec.eu.int

Michael Wagemans Arthur D. Little, 
Benelux 

Avenue de 
Tervurenlaan 270, 
1150 Brussels, 
Belgium 

32 (0) 2 761 7247 wagemans.michael@adlittle.com 

dr. P.J.M. Diederen Advisory 
Council for 
Science 
and Technolog
y Policy AWT 

Javastraat 42, 2585 
AP  Den Haag 

+31 (0)70 - 
31.10.933  

p.j.m.diederen@awt.nl 

Marit Schweiker KS - THE 
NORWEGIAN 
ASSOCIATION 
OF LOCAL 
AND 
REGIONAL 
AUTHORITIES 

Rue de la Science 4, 
B-1000 Bruxelles  

(+32) 25 50 12 90  Marit.Schweiker@ks.no 

Ruben Schellingerhout The EU Commission Ruben.SCHELLINGERHOUT@cec.
eu.int 

 



PUBLINers:   publin2@aviana.com
Friso den Hertog  f.denhertog@merit.unimaas.nl 
Luis Rabalcaba  luis.rubalcaba@telefonica.net 
Paul Windrum  p.windrum@mmu.ac.uk 
Paul Cunningham  paulcunningham@waitrose.com 
Rita Bandzeviciene   rbandze@mruni.lt 
Katarina Staronova  staronova@policy.hu 
Ludmilla Malikova  ludmila.malikova@fphil.uniba.sk 
Nitza Schwabsky  nitza_schwabsky@yahoo.com 
Johan Hauknes  johan.hauknes@nifustep.no 
Per Koch  per.koch@nifustep.no 
Marianne Broch  marianne.broch@nifustep.no 
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